
Ergebnisliste HM_gesamt

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein
1 m Gerold Grubmüller 01:15:54 40 TSV Mattighofen
2 m Tobias Salhofer 01:16:13 20 LT Saiga Hans
3 m Peter Huber 01:16:23 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 m Paul Block 01:16:33 30 besserlaufen.at
5 m Markus Kronberger 01:18:56 40 St. Peter bewegt
6 m Bernhard Breckner 01:22:30 30 St. Peter bewegt
7 m Andreas Promegger 01:22:55 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
8 m Dr. Franz Gradinger 01:23:06 50 LC Geinberg
9 m Robert Taferner 01:23:12 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
10 m Hermann Pappernigg 01:23:13 50 TSV Mattighofen
11 m Tobias Pieber 01:23:28 JUN TSV Mattighofen
12 m Wolfgang Strasser 01:23:39 40 TSV Mattighofen
13 m Sepp Hartl 01:23:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
14 m Josef Graf 01:24:46 30 Munderfing
15 m Johann Eder 01:26:44 30 Team Grabenseelauf
16 m Pascal Trauner 01:28:05 30 St. Peter bewegt - Skinfit Crew
17 m Matthias Schuiki 01:28:21 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
18 m Daniel Winkelmeier 01:28:28 30
19 m Philipp Skripac 01:29:09 30 St. Peter bewegt
20 w Susanne Linecker 01:29:12 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
21 m Christian Leitner 01:29:28 50 Team Grabenseelauf
22 m Markus Hofbauer 01:29:51 40 Schalchen
23 m Roberto Pocchiesa 01:30:15 30 St. Peter bewegt
24 m Stefan Hangler 01:32:09 20 Munderfing
25 m Christof Pichlmaier 01:32:19 40 Team Grabenseelauf
26 m Werner Reichkendler 01:32:57 30 Saalfelden
27 m Johannes Frauenhuber 01:33:30 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
28 m Thomas Panholzer 01:33:42 30 Mattighofen
29 m Florian Bäck 01:34:23 40
30 m Gerhard Mayr 01:34:56 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
31 m Jürgen Kerschbaummayr 01:36:06 40 St. Peter bewegt
32 w Sandra Huber 01:36:20 30 Saalfelden
33 m Kurt Fackler 01:36:29 20
34 m Manuel Moser 01:37:36 20 LT Saiga Hans
35 m Oliver Stelzhammer 01:37:42 40 Be The Change Team Salzburg
36 m Georg Steidl 01:37:47 30 Mining
37 m Andreas Obojes 01:38:21 50 St. Peter bewegt
38 m Thomas Pfeil 01:38:27 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
39 m Josef Sauerlacher 01:38:52 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
40 w Bettina Taferner 01:39:11 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
41 m Andreas Frauenhuber 01:39:13 20
42 m Markus Zauner 01:39:17 20 Newton running team
42 m Alexander Eder 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
42 m Laurenz Pötzelsberger 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
45 m Franz Linecker 01:39:28 50 TSV Mattighofen
46 m Norbert Schmid 01:39:42 30 Team Grabenseelauf
47 w Theresa Starzengruber 01:39:48 40 St. Peter bewegt

Keine halbe Sache

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste HM_gesamt

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Keine halbe Sache

48 w Christa Schwandtner 01:41:09 20 St. Peter bewegt
49 m Herbert Penninger 01:41:23 40 Mattighofen
50 m Batra Sudhir 01:41:45 30 sightrunning salzburg
51 m Markus Holzinger 01:41:55 40
52 m Mike Retzinger 01:42:21 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
53 m Matthias Vietz 01:42:37 40 TSV Mattighofen
54 m Markus Winkelmeier 01:42:42 40 Pfaffstätt
55 m Ernst Kerschdorfer 01:42:49 50 TSV Mattighofen
56 m Patrick Ronge 01:42:50 30 St. Peter bewegt
57 m Alois Petermaier 01:42:51 60 LC Geinberg
58 m Florian Mang 01:43:01 40
59 m Andreas Breckner 01:43:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
60 m Anton Kaspar 01:44:02 40 SV Lengau
61 m Richard Nothaft 01:44:28 30
62 m Reinhold Esterbauer 01:44:30 30
62 w Viktoria Panholzer 01:44:30 30 Mattighofen
64 m Thomas Lichtenstrasser 01:44:43 30 Team Grabenseelauf
65 m Christian Schmid 01:44:54 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
66 m Helmut Leitner 01:45:59 40 SC Seeham
67 w Iris Bluttner 01:46:09 50 SV Lengau
68 w Margit Eidenhammer 01:46:17 50 SV Lengau
69 w Michaela Winkelmeier-Wimmer01:46:29 40 Pfaffstätt
70 m Christian Rehrl 01:46:46 30 Team Grabenseelauf
71 m Roland Berer 01:46:47 40 St. Johann
72 m Florian Huber 01:46:53 30
73 m Adam Ominsky 01:47:07 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
74 m Wolfgang Bachleitner 01:47:08 40 Mattighofen
75 m Martin Forster 01:47:09 50 Ranshofen
76 w Vera Lauschensky 01:47:52 40 Be the change Team Salzburg
77 m Daniel Aigner 01:48:18 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
78 m Anton Kraxenberger 01:48:19 50 LC Geinberg
79 w Susanne Breckner 01:48:47 60 TSV Mattighofen
80 m Michael Pfeffer 01:48:59 30
81 w Nicole Jankowski 01:49:35 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
82 m Walter Uitz 01:50:01 40
83 m Stephan Pointecker 01:50:39 30
84 m Clemens Brandauer 01:51:50 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
85 m Siegfried Eglseder 01:51:58 60 LC Geinberg
86 m Johannes Schachinger 01:52:35 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
87 m Jürgen Weiss 01:52:47 40 Pfaffstätt
88 w Simone Mitterbauer 01:53:09 20 Schalchen
89 m Robert Wintersteller 01:53:43 40 Schalchen
90 m Harald Breckner 01:53:54 40 Mattighofen
91 m Florian Hupf 01:54:00 30
92 m Lukas Albrich 01:54:06 30
93 m Daniel Brenneis 01:54:35 30
94 w Doris Penninger 01:55:35 40 TSV Mattighofen

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste HM_gesamt

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Keine halbe Sache

95 m Daniel Wanka 01:55:40 40 LC Geinberg
96 m Johannes Kohlmann 01:56:03 30 Pfaffstätt
97 w Johanna Schwandtner 01:56:33 20
98 m Richard Irnesberger 01:56:45 40
99 m Walter Feichtenschlager 01:57:53 60 Triathlon Mattigtal
100 m Bernhard Frauscher 01:58:06 40
101 m Andreas Högl 01:58:16 40 Union VKB Braunau
102 m Thomas Straßer 01:58:47 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
103 w Maria Pichlmaier 01:59:15 60 SV Lengau
104 m Wolfgang Krüger 01:59:29 50 TSV Simbach
105 w Jutta Hartl 01:59:30 40 TSV Mattighofen
106 m Stefan Windsperger 01:59:54 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
107 m Alexander Priewasser 02:01:17 20
108 w Corinna Trauner 02:01:38 40 St. Peter bewegt
109 m Hermann Alt 02:02:09 40
110 m Manfred Stelzhammer 02:02:55 50 TSV Mattighofen
111 m Rene Lutsch 02:03:15 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
112 m Bernhard Dürnberger 02:03:52 20
113 m Robert Spitaler 02:04:01 30
114 m Patrick Hoffmann 02:04:32 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
115 m Martin Schischek 02:04:52 60 SV Lengau
116 w Karin Friedl 02:06:36 40 Burgkirchen
116 w Waltraud Schwenter 02:06:36 50 SV Lengau
118 m Gerhard Baier 02:06:47 30 Lengau
119 m Jürgen Esterbauer 02:08:19 30
120 m Andreas Winkler 02:08:40 40
121 m Gerhard Lindner 02:10:00 40 Trumer Tri Team
122 w Sandra Gasser 02:10:58 30 LC Geinberg
123 w Damira Besic 02:12:23 40
124 w Alexandra Esterbauer 02:13:07 30
125 w Tina Zeilinger 02:13:23 30 LC Geinberg
126 m Gerhard Roider 02:14:14 50 Munderfing
127 w Monika Forster 02:14:35 40 Ranshofen
128 w Sandra Petermaier 02:15:10 30 LC Geinberg
129 m Markus Krenn 02:16:46 20 St. Peter bewegt
130 m Roman Vorreiter 02:19:18 40 Mattighofen
131 w Lisa Aigner 02:22:29 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
132 w Brigitte Lagleder 02:22:56 50 TSV Simbach
133 w Maria Burgstaller 02:25:00 60 LC Geinberg
134 w Veronika Flöcklmüller 02:27:57 40 VF Personalservice
135 w Alina Flöcklmüller 02:28:27 20 VF Personalservice
136 m Christoph Haidinger 02:29:10 30 Union Maria Schmolln
137 m Josef Eder 02:29:17 40
138 w Sarah Katzlberger 02:34:22 30
139 w Carina Kerschdorfer 02:39:18 30 TSV Mattighofen

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 



Ergebnisliste HM_männlich

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein
1 m Gerold Grubmüller 01:15:54 40 TSV Mattighofen
2 m Tobias Salhofer 01:16:13 20 LT Saiga Hans
3 m Peter Huber 01:16:23 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 m Paul Block 01:16:33 30 besserlaufen.at
5 m Markus Kronberger 01:18:56 40 St. Peter bewegt
6 m Bernhard Breckner 01:22:30 30 St. Peter bewegt
7 m Andreas Promegger 01:22:55 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
8 m Dr. Franz Gradinger 01:23:06 50 LC Geinberg
1 m Robert Taferner 01:23:12 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
2 m Hermann Pappernigg 01:23:13 50 TSV Mattighofen
3 m Tobias Pieber 01:23:28 JUN TSV Mattighofen
4 m Wolfgang Strasser 01:23:39 40 TSV Mattighofen
5 m Sepp Hartl 01:23:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
6 m Josef Graf 01:24:46 30 Munderfing
7 m Johann Eder 01:26:44 30 Team Grabenseelauf
8 m Pascal Trauner 01:28:05 30 St. Peter bewegt - Skinfit Crew
9 m Matthias Schuiki 01:28:21 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
10 m Daniel Winkelmeier 01:28:28 30
11 m Philipp Skripac 01:29:09 30 St. Peter bewegt
12 m Christian Leitner 01:29:28 50 Team Grabenseelauf
13 m Markus Hofbauer 01:29:51 40 Schalchen
14 m Roberto Pocchiesa 01:30:15 30 St. Peter bewegt
15 m Stefan Hangler 01:32:09 20 Munderfing
16 m Christof Pichlmaier 01:32:19 40 Team Grabenseelauf
17 m Werner Reichkendler 01:32:57 30 Saalfelden
18 m Johannes Frauenhuber 01:33:30 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
19 m Thomas Panholzer 01:33:42 30 Mattighofen
20 m Florian Bäck 01:34:23 40
21 m Gerhard Mayr 01:34:56 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
22 m Jürgen Kerschbaummayr 01:36:06 40 St. Peter bewegt
23 m Kurt Fackler 01:36:29 20
24 m Manuel Moser 01:37:36 20 LT Saiga Hans
25 m Oliver Stelzhammer 01:37:42 40 Be The Change Team Salzburg
26 m Georg Steidl 01:37:47 30 Mining
27 m Andreas Obojes 01:38:21 50 St. Peter bewegt
28 m Thomas Pfeil 01:38:27 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
29 m Josef Sauerlacher 01:38:52 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
30 m Andreas Frauenhuber 01:39:13 20
31 m Alexander Eder 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
31 m Laurenz Pötzelsberger 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
31 m Markus Zauner 01:39:17 20 Newton running team
34 m Franz Linecker 01:39:28 50 TSV Mattighofen
35 m Norbert Schmid 01:39:42 30 Team Grabenseelauf
36 m Herbert Penninger 01:41:23 40 Mattighofen
37 m Batra Sudhir 01:41:45 30 sightrunning salzburg
38 m Markus Holzinger 01:41:55 40
39 m Mike Retzinger 01:42:21 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein

Keine halbe Sache

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste HM_männlich

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Keine halbe Sache

40 m Matthias Vietz 01:42:37 40 TSV Mattighofen
41 m Markus Winkelmeier 01:42:42 40 Pfaffstätt
42 m Ernst Kerschdorfer 01:42:49 50 TSV Mattighofen
43 m Patrick Ronge 01:42:50 30 St. Peter bewegt
44 m Alois Petermaier 01:42:51 60 LC Geinberg
45 m Florian Mang 01:43:01 40
46 m Andreas Breckner 01:43:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
47 m Anton Kaspar 01:44:02 40 SV Lengau
48 m Richard Nothaft 01:44:28 30
49 m Reinhold Esterbauer 01:44:30 30
50 m Thomas Lichtenstrasser 01:44:43 30 Team Grabenseelauf
51 m Christian Schmid 01:44:54 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
52 m Helmut Leitner 01:45:59 40 SC Seeham
53 m Christian Rehrl 01:46:46 30 Team Grabenseelauf
54 m Roland Berer 01:46:47 40 St. Johann
55 m Florian Huber 01:46:53 30
56 m Adam Ominsky 01:47:07 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
57 m Wolfgang Bachleitner 01:47:08 40 Mattighofen
58 m Martin Forster 01:47:09 50 Ranshofen
59 m Daniel Aigner 01:48:18 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
60 m Anton Kraxenberger 01:48:19 50 LC Geinberg
61 m Michael Pfeffer 01:48:59 30
62 m Walter Uitz 01:50:01 40
63 m Stephan Pointecker 01:50:39 30
64 m Clemens Brandauer 01:51:50 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
65 m Siegfried Eglseder 01:51:58 60 LC Geinberg
66 m Johannes Schachinger 01:52:35 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
67 m Jürgen Weiss 01:52:47 40 Pfaffstätt
68 m Robert Wintersteller 01:53:43 40 Schalchen
69 m Harald Breckner 01:53:54 40 Mattighofen
70 m Florian Hupf 01:54:00 30
71 m Lukas Albrich 01:54:06 30
72 m Daniel Brenneis 01:54:35 30
73 m Daniel Wanka 01:55:40 40 LC Geinberg
74 m Johannes Kohlmann 01:56:03 30 Pfaffstätt
75 m Richard Irnesberger 01:56:45 40
76 m Walter Feichtenschlager 01:57:53 60 Triathlon Mattigtal
77 m Bernhard Frauscher 01:58:06 40
78 m Andreas Högl 01:58:16 40 Union VKB Braunau
79 m Thomas Straßer 01:58:47 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
80 m Wolfgang Krüger 01:59:29 50 TSV Simbach
81 m Stefan Windsperger 01:59:54 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
82 m Alexander Priewasser 02:01:17 20
83 m Hermann Alt 02:02:09 40
84 m Manfred Stelzhammer 02:02:55 50 TSV Mattighofen
85 m Rene Lutsch 02:03:15 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
86 m Bernhard Dürnberger 02:03:52 20

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
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Schmid
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Ergebnisliste HM_männlich

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Keine halbe Sache

87 m Robert Spitaler 02:04:01 30
88 m Patrick Hoffmann 02:04:32 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
89 m Martin Schischek 02:04:52 60 SV Lengau
90 m Gerhard Baier 02:06:47 30 Lengau
91 m Jürgen Esterbauer 02:08:19 30
92 m Andreas Winkler 02:08:40 40
93 m Gerhard Lindner 02:10:00 40 Trumer Tri Team
94 m Gerhard Roider 02:14:14 50 Munderfing
95 m Markus Krenn 02:16:46 20 St. Peter bewegt
96 m Roman Vorreiter 02:19:18 40 Mattighofen
97 m Christoph Haidinger 02:29:10 30 Union Maria Schmolln
98 m Josef Eder 02:29:17 40

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 



Ergebnisliste männlich_AK

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

1 m Tobias Pieber 01:23:28 JUN TSV Mattighofen

1 m Tobias Salhofer 01:16:13 20 LT Saiga Hans
2 m Stefan Hangler 01:32:09 20 Munderfing
3 m Kurt Fackler 01:36:29 20
4 m Manuel Moser 01:37:36 20 LT Saiga Hans
5 m Thomas Pfeil 01:38:27 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
6 m Andreas Frauenhuber 01:39:13 20
7 m Markus Zauner 01:39:17 20 Newton running team
8 m Alexander Priewasser 02:01:17 20
9 m Bernhard Dürnberger 02:03:52 20
10 m Patrick Hoffmann 02:04:32 20 Triathlon Mattigtal
11 m Markus Krenn 02:16:46 20 St. Peter bewegt

1 m Peter Huber 01:16:23 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
2 m Paul Block 01:16:33 30 besserlaufen.at
3 m Bernhard Breckner 01:22:30 30 St. Peter bewegt
4 m Andreas Promegger 01:22:55 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
5 m Josef Graf 01:24:46 30 Munderfing
6 m Johann Eder 01:26:44 30 Team Grabenseelauf
7 m Pascal Trauner 01:28:05 30 St. Peter bewegt - Skinfit Crew
8 m Matthias Schuiki 01:28:21 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
9 m Daniel Winkelmeier 01:28:28 30
10 m Philipp Skripac 01:29:09 30 St. Peter bewegt
11 m Roberto Pocchiesa 01:30:15 30 St. Peter bewegt
12 m Werner Reichkendler 01:32:57 30 Saalfelden
13 m Johannes Frauenhuber 01:33:30 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
14 m Thomas Panholzer 01:33:42 30 Mattighofen
15 m Georg Steidl 01:37:47 30 Mining
16 m Josef Sauerlacher 01:38:52 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
17 m Alexander Eder 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
18 m Laurenz Pötzelsberger 01:39:17 30 Gesundheitswelt Bürmoos
19 m Norbert Schmid 01:39:42 30 Team Grabenseelauf
20 m Batra Sudhir 01:41:45 30 sightrunning salzburg
21 m Mike Retzinger 01:42:21 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
22 m Patrick Ronge 01:42:50 30 St. Peter bewegt
23 m Richard Nothaft 01:44:28 30
24 m Reinhold Esterbauer 01:44:30 30
25 m Thomas Lichtenstrasser 01:44:43 30 Team Grabenseelauf
26 m Christian Rehrl 01:46:46 30 Team Grabenseelauf
27 m Florian Huber 01:46:53 30
28 m Daniel Aigner 01:48:18 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
29 m Michael Pfeffer 01:48:59 30
30 m Stephan Pointecker 01:50:39 30
31 m Johannes Schachinger 01:52:35 30 Athletik Club Frauenstein
32 m Florian Hupf 01:54:00 30
33 m Lukas Albrich 01:54:06 30

Give me five

Junioren

AK20

AK30

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste männlich_AK

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Give me five

34 m Daniel Brenneis 01:54:35 30
35 m Johannes Kohlmann 01:56:03 30 Pfaffstätt
36 m Rene Lutsch 02:03:15 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
37 m Robert Spitaler 02:04:01 30
38 m Gerhard Baier 02:06:47 30 Lengau
39 m Jürgen Esterbauer 02:08:19 30
40 m Christoph Haidinger 02:29:10 30 Union Maria Schmolln

1 m Gerold Grubmüller 01:15:54 40 TSV Mattighofen
2 m Markus Kronberger 01:18:56 40 St. Peter bewegt
3 m Robert Taferner 01:23:12 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 m Wolfgang Strasser 01:23:39 40 TSV Mattighofen
5 m Sepp Hartl 01:23:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
6 m Markus Hofbauer 01:29:51 40 Schalchen
7 m Christof Pichlmaier 01:32:19 40 Team Grabenseelauf
8 m Florian Bäck 01:34:23 40
9 m Jürgen Kerschbaummayr 01:36:06 40 St. Peter bewegt
10 m Oliver Stelzhammer 01:37:42 40 Be The Change Team Salzburg
11 m Herbert Penninger 01:41:23 40 Mattighofen
12 m Markus Holzinger 01:41:55 40
13 m Matthias Vietz 01:42:37 40 TSV Mattighofen
14 m Markus Winkelmeier 01:42:42 40 Pfaffstätt
15 m Florian Mang 01:43:01 40
16 m Andreas Breckner 01:43:50 40 TSV Mattighofen
17 m Anton Kaspar 01:44:02 40 SV Lengau
18 m Christian Schmid 01:44:54 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
19 m Helmut Leitner 01:45:59 40 SC Seeham
20 m Roland Berer 01:46:47 40 St. Johann
21 m Adam Ominsky 01:47:07 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
22 m Wolfgang Bachleitner 01:47:08 40 Mattighofen
23 m Walter Uitz 01:50:01 40
24 m Clemens Brandauer 01:51:50 40 Triathlon Mattigtal
25 m Jürgen Weiss 01:52:47 40 Pfaffstätt
26 m Robert Wintersteller 01:53:43 40 Schalchen
27 m Harald Breckner 01:53:54 40 Mattighofen
28 m Daniel Wanka 01:55:40 40 LC Geinberg
29 m Richard Irnesberger 01:56:45 40
30 m Bernhard Frauscher 01:58:06 40
31 m Andreas Högl 01:58:16 40 Union VKB Braunau
32 m Thomas Straßer 01:58:47 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
33 m Hermann Alt 02:02:09 40
34 m Andreas Winkler 02:08:40 40
35 m Gerhard Lindner 02:10:00 40 Trumer Tri Team
36 m Roman Vorreiter 02:19:18 40 Mattighofen
37 m Josef Eder 02:29:17 40

1 m Dr. Franz Gradinger 01:23:06 50 LC Geinberg
2 m Hermann Pappernigg 01:23:13 50 TSV Mattighofen

AK40

AK50

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste männlich_AK

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

Give me five

3 m Christian Leitner 01:29:28 50 Team Grabenseelauf
4 m Gerhard Mayr 01:34:56 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
5 m Andreas Obojes 01:38:21 50 St. Peter bewegt
6 m Franz Linecker 01:39:28 50 TSV Mattighofen
7 m Ernst Kerschdorfer 01:42:49 50 TSV Mattighofen
8 m Martin Forster 01:47:09 50 Ranshofen
9 m Anton Kraxenberger 01:48:19 50 LC Geinberg
10 m Wolfgang Krüger 01:59:29 50 TSV Simbach
11 m Stefan Windsperger 01:59:54 50 Athletik Club Frauenstein
12 m Manfred Stelzhammer 02:02:55 50 TSV Mattighofen
13 m Gerhard Roider 02:14:14 50 Munderfing

1 m Alois Petermaier 01:42:51 60 LC Geinberg
2 m Siegfried Eglseder 01:51:58 60 LC Geinberg
3 m Walter Feichtenschlager 01:57:53 60 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 m Martin Schischek 02:04:52 60 SV Lengau

AK60

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 

Schmid
Hervorheben



Ergebnisliste HM_weiblich

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein
1 w Susanne Linecker 01:29:12 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
2 w Sandra Huber 01:36:20 30 Saalfelden
3 w Bettina Taferner 01:39:11 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 w Theresa Starzengruber 01:39:48 40 St. Peter bewegt
5 w Christa Schwandtner 01:41:09 20 St. Peter bewegt
6 w Viktoria Panholzer 01:44:30 30 Mattighofen
7 w Iris Bluttner 01:46:09 50 SV Lengau
8 w Margit Eidenhammer 01:46:17 50 SV Lengau
9 w Michaela Winkelmeier-Wimmer01:46:29 40 Pfaffstätt
10 w Vera Lauschensky 01:47:52 40 Be the change Team Salzburg
11 w Susanne Breckner 01:48:47 60 TSV Mattighofen
12 w Nicole Jankowski 01:49:35 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
13 w Simone Mitterbauer 01:53:09 20 Schalchen
14 w Doris Penninger 01:55:35 40 TSV Mattighofen
15 w Johanna Schwandtner 01:56:33 20
16 w Maria Pichlmaier 01:59:15 60 SV Lengau
17 w Jutta Hartl 01:59:30 40 TSV Mattighofen
18 w Corinna Trauner 02:01:38 40 St. Peter bewegt
19 w Karin Friedl 02:06:36 40 Burgkirchen
19 w Waltraud Schwenter 02:06:36 50 SV Lengau
21 w Sandra Gasser 02:10:58 30 LC Geinberg
22 w Damira Besic 02:12:23 40
23 w Alexandra Esterbauer 02:13:07 30
24 w Tina Zeilinger 02:13:23 30 LC Geinberg
25 w Monika Forster 02:14:35 40 Ranshofen
26 w Sandra Petermaier 02:15:10 30 LC Geinberg
27 w Lisa Aigner 02:22:29 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
28 w Brigitte Lagleder 02:22:56 50 TSV Simbach
29 w Maria Burgstaller 02:25:00 60 LC Geinberg
30 w Veronika Flöcklmüller 02:27:57 40 VF Personalservice
31 w Alina Flöcklmüller 02:28:27 20 VF Personalservice
32 w Sarah Katzlberger 02:34:22 30
33 w Carina Kerschdorfer 02:39:18 30 TSV Mattighofen

Keine halbe Sache

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 



Ergebnisliste weiblich_AK

Nr m/w Vorname Nachname Zeit AK Verein

1 w Christa Schwandtner 01:41:09 20 St. Peter bewegt
2 w Simone Mitterbauer 01:53:09 20 Schalchen
3 w Johanna Schwandtner 01:56:33 20
4 w Alina Flöcklmüller 02:28:27 20 VF Personalservice

1 w Susanne Linecker 01:29:12 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
2 w Sandra Huber 01:36:20 30 Saalfelden
3 w Bettina Taferner 01:39:11 30 Triathlon Mattigtal
4 w Viktoria Panholzer 01:44:30 30 Mattighofen
5 w Sandra Gasser 02:10:58 30 LC Geinberg
6 w Alexandra Esterbauer 02:13:07 30
7 w Tina Zeilinger 02:13:23 30 LC Geinberg
8 w Sandra Petermaier 02:15:10 30 LC Geinberg
9 w Lisa Aigner 02:22:29 30 Triathlon Mattigtal

10 w Sarah Katzlberger 02:34:22 30
11 w Carina Kerschdorfer 02:39:18 30 TSV Mattighofen

1 w Theresa Starzengruber 01:39:48 40 St. Peter bewegt
2 w Michaela Winkelmeier-Wimmer 01:46:29 40 Pfaffstätt
3 w Vera Lauschensky 01:47:52 40 Be the change Team Salzburg
4 w Nicole Jankowski 01:49:35 40 Triathlon ATSV Braunau
5 w Doris Penninger 01:55:35 40 TSV Mattighofen
6 w Jutta Hartl 01:59:30 40 TSV Mattighofen
7 w Corinna Trauner 02:01:38 40 St. Peter bewegt
8 w Karin Friedl 02:06:36 40 Burgkirchen
9 w Damira Besic 02:12:23 40

10 w Monika Forster 02:14:35 40 Ranshofen
11 w Veronika Flöcklmüller 02:27:57 40 VF Personalservice

1 w Iris Bluttner 01:46:09 50 SV Lengau
2 w Margit Eidenhammer 01:46:17 50 SV Lengau
3 w Waltraud Schwenter 02:06:36 50 SV Lengau
4 w Brigitte Lagleder 02:22:56 50 TSV Simbach

1 w Susanne Breckner 01:48:47 60 TSV Mattighofen
2 w Maria Pichlmaier 01:59:15 60 SV Lengau
3 w Maria Burgstaller 02:25:00 60 LC Geinberg

AK60

Give me five

AK20

AK30

AK40

AK50

15.03.2021 besserlaufen.at 


